(EH28K W1 TRIEEEE O HEEE (BERE) 1)

o0 3 EETIRE
S 443 H 31 HEE
HEERNEEEN TMKF vy Lo Y7 57
(BEA7 : 1)

FHHE

AR

[ EEDI
1 ENVE
ENIE
TRENE PEAEE
2 [EE&EE
(1) BIEETEEE
HL i e 2
R
HIE EEEH
(2) MESRE E L PE
V7 =T
S [ ' e A
(3) EZLOMOERE
&
OO EEE
BEEOMOE -
[ 7 P AR
BrEAE
o AfEOE
1 yREhALE
K&
RELVENFLSE
FAY &
mBAEAET
2 [EEAE
RIS A4
IBRRAS T 5 24
& ERAES
AfEEE
I (EMEPE OE
BT I LR A
U T R P R AR
ERRMPEAR R
B B OUE BRI PE & 51

5,774,455
240,804

6,015,259

6,015,259

1,120,040
296,300
82,089

1,498,429

1,498,429

3,180,201
1,336,629

4,516,830
6,015,259




